Standard Results

7/29/17

16 inches

Armband
16001

20 inches

Armband

20002
20003

24 inches

Armband

24001

Yardage: 148 yds
Call Name Time yps
Cooper 38.84 3811
Yardage: 151 yds
Call Name Time yps
Maddi 5488 2.751
Tia 40.46 3.732
Yardage: 151 yds
Call Name Time yps
Bailey --

Novice A -

SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1

Course Faults

R w T F g Score
0 0 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w T F E
2 1 0 0 0 85
0 1 3 3 0 NQ
SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w T F E

-- ABS

Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q

Place



Standard Results

7/29/17

8inches

Armband

8202
8204

16 inches

Armband
16204
16202
16203

20 inches

Armband

20206
20202
20204
20209

Yardage: 146 yds
Call Name Time yps
Walter 71.65 2.038
Orvis --
Yardage: 148 yds
Call Name Time yps
Lucy 52.51 2.819
Dakota 41.17 3.595
Yankee 81.49 1.816
Yardage: 151 yds
Call Name Time yps
Ryker 43.19 3.496
Panda 63.55 2.376
Chelsea 51.69 2.921
Gracie 51.88 2.911

SCT 84 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 0 0 0

SCT 74 sec
Course Faults
R w T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1
2 1 0 2

SCT 72sec
Course Faults
R w T F
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 0 0 3
0 0 0 4

Novice B - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO

Score

90
-- ABS

Qs 1 NQs?2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

O O O m

Qs 2 NQs 2

Score
100
90
NQ
NQ

O O O O m

%Q 100

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 50

Place



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7129/17

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24201 Dessa 74.82 2.018 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
24202 Nitro -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24203 Pikachu 57.21 2.639 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24204 Anzo 52.99 2.850 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/17

8inches

Armband

8201

12 inches

Armband

12403
12401
12402

16 inches

Armband

16401
16402
16405

Yardage: 163 yds
Call Name Time yps
Rudy 94.42 1.726
Yardage: 163 yds
Call Name Time yps
Emrys 46.94 3.473
Rumor 67.24 2.424
Ralphie --
Yardage: 165 yds
Call Name Time yps
C.C. 50.39 3.274
Clark --
Sam --

SCT 77 sec

Course Faults
w T F

2 1 0 2
SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

R w T F

0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0

5 1 0 1
SCT 71sec

Course Faults

R w T F

0 0 1 0

3 0 0 1

0 0 0 0

Qs O

Qs 2

P O O m

Qs 1

O BB O m

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ

NQs 1 %Q 67

Score Place
95 1
95 2
NQ

NQs 1 %Q 50

Score Place
95 1
NQ
AIS



Standard Results Open - Regular
7129/17

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20405 Gil 40.01 4.199 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Boomer 57.58 2.918 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20208 Onyx 90.61 1.854 5 3 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Abby 89.18 1.884 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Kate 70.85 2.371 6 2 0 3 0 NQ
20404 Quill 58.82 2.856 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Grace -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/17
8inches Yardage: 175 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8601 Jordy 81.59 2.145
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12602 Tigger 79.47 2202
12603 Neo -
12604 Nori 52.80 3.314
12605 Daisy Mae 61.97 2.824
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16605 Kindle 43.24 4.093
16604 Lassen 60.85 2.909
16601 Sierra 47.82 3.701
16602 Tressa 69.32 2553
16606 Wilber 60.24 2.938

SCT 75sec

R w

3 1
SCT 70sec

R w

2 2

2 0

1 1

0 1
SCT 67 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

4 2

2 1

Course Faults

T
2

E
1

Course Faults

T

O O O

F

o w O o

Course Faults

T

0
0
0
0
0

W N P O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7129/17

16607 Rachel 50.26 3.522 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20611 Rigby 42.38 4.247 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Gracie 5452 3.302 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20406 Pixie 51.64 3.486 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Lexi 53.42 3.370 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Enola 58.22 3.092 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Dublin 58.84 3.059 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Hope 52.99 3.397 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Stout 7415 2.428 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Cinch 57.66 3.122 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Frankie 59.21 3.040 3 3 1 1 0 NQ
20614 Parker 83.50 2.156 5 4 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular

7/129/17
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24601 Annie 48.61 3.703 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Archer - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7129/17

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 9 NQsb6 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
8806 Haley 4545 3.850 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Sally 46.34 3.776 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Topaz 51.21 3417 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Onyx 5458 3.206 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Tango 5465 3.202 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Rueger 56.91 3.075 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Belle 59.12 2960 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Cash 59.37 2948 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Dolly 60.04 2915 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Maddie 85.57 2.045 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Queeny 55.10 3.176 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Pink 51.01 3.431 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Reba 68.24 2.564 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
8814 Riley 58.97 2.968 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Brio -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70sec Qs 5 NQs17 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12802 Simon 41.22 4.246 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Jett Racer 42.03 4.164 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Abby 57.96 3.019 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Violet 58.18 3.008 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

7/29/17

12830
12601
12801
12804
12806
12807
12808
12809
12811
12813
12815
12816
12817
12818
12821
12825
12827
12828
12814
12824
12829
12822

Major
LuLu
Agnes
Kimber
Tater Tot
Tag
Encore
Julie
ZiZiZ
Wyatt
Truman
Maggs
Connor
lzzy
Shani
Brava
Mini Cooper
Esky
Rudi
Selkie
Jackson

Bella

59.28
48.75
42.18
50.75
50.73
49.18
70.95
59.00

2.952
3.590
4.149
3.448
3.450
3.558
2.467
2.966

2.950

3.238
2.353
3.496
4.387
2.764
3.217
3.606

10

- + »r O o0 r »r kb O W kFr +r O O Fr O O O

O O W O O O O O N ON OO P B O B+, O

O O O O O O O O 0O o o oo o o o o o

R O N P P OO O O O B O PFP, O O N O o

O O O O O O O r O kP O O O O o o o o

Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7129/17

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 15 NQs 9 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16814 Polo 38.02 4.655 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Gin 38.96 4543 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Pica 42.31 4183 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Mac 43.00 4.116 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Tootsie Pop 43.05 4.111 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Hanna 4412 4.012 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Huey 4433 3993 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Cricket 4469 3961 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Jane 4565 3.877 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Rocket 48.31 3.664 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Bonnie 53.57 3.304 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Josie 53.67 3.298 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Harley 5420 3.266 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Darby 5426 3.262 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Rio 63.98 2.766 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Grace 48.57 3.644 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16802 Giorgio 4994 3544 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Jitter 39.77 4451 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Randy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Josey 50.24 3.523 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Roxy 61.15 2.895 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Louis 46.68 3.792 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Gloria 56.13 3.153 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Reyka 43.24 4.093 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Ryann -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16824 Redi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7129/17

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 20 NQs 32 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20810 Jagger 35.43 5.080 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Scarlett 36.15 4.979 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Boo 37.06 4.857 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20820 Dui 38.11 4.723 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20815 Trip 39.17 4595 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Blade 40.14 4484 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Skye 41.09 4381 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Cookie 4256 4.229 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Kelso 43.68 4.121 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Amber 4428 4.065 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Dune 4482 4016 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Ranger 4589 3.922 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Savanna 46.22 3.894 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Beatle 48.03 3.748 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Izzy 48.26 3.730 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 True 49.07 3.668 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Hana 50.47 3.566 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Cutty 51.96 3.464 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Razz 5495 3.276 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Panda 57.64 3.123 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Meeka -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20803 Tease 63.04 2.855 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7129/17

20805 Toddy 43.77 4.112 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Bailey 46.97 3.832 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Katy Muppet 42.67 4.218 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Kitt 44.66 4.030 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Bailey 54.42 3.308 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Eerie 4350 4.138 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 P!nk 4249 4.236 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Kato 48.61 3.703 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Jack 48.45 3.715 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20824 George -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20825 Pete 46.47 3.873 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Caipir 52.45 3.432 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20827 River 57.94 3.107 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Billy 42.18 4.267 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Primo 40.77 4.415 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20837 TJ 69.62 2.585 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Bunny 52.23 3.446 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Roman 49.39 3.644 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20844 Reacher 54.88 3.280 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Egan 61.70 2917 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Cassi 51.36 3.505 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Sam 53.67 3.354 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Chase 54.02 3.332 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Ziva 4290 4.196 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Emmie 57.75 3.117 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Bolt 51.95 3.465 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Paddy 4791 3.757 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Leo 54.75 3.288 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20864 Cliff - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20865 Roxie 4995 3.604 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Marco -- -- -- - - -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7129/17

20831 JimmyB - - ABS
20861 Saban - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 6 NQs 16 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
24822 Cephus 3554 5.065 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Jazz 47.19 3.814 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24823 Airee 4791 3.757 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Nena 4796 3.753 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Jag 48.89 3.682 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Rookie 4924 3.656 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Gabby 42.37 4.248 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Siri -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Hallie -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24806 Raylene 64.56 2.788 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Brie -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
24808 Coach 63.90 2.817 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Fred 4521 3.981 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Gracie 60.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Autie 53.38 3.372 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Nitro 37.09 4.853 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Effen -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
24818 Derby 55.66 3.234 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24819 Baker 62.52 2.879 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24820 Storm -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results
7/29/17

24824 Sasha
24826 Heka
24810 BA

52.98
50.53

3.398
3.562

Master - Regular



Standard Results

7/29/17

16 inches

Armband

16208

20 inches

Armband

20212
20213

Yardage: 151 yds
Call Name Time yps
Talia 41.75 3.617
Yardage: 151 yds
Call Name Time yps
Sterling 59.75 2.527
Allie 75.28 2.006

Novice - Preferred

SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO
Course Faults S
R w T F E core
0 0 0 0 0 100
SCT 79 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults s
R W T F E core
2 3 0 4 0 NQ

3 2 0 5 0 NQ

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results

7/29/17

12 inches

Armband

12404

16 inches

Armband

16207

20 .inches

Armband

20215
20211
20409
20410
20412

Call Name

Morti

Call Name

Tulla

Call Name

Fendi
Kimber

Prada

Poppy
Tease

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

165 yds
Time yps

168 yds
Time yps
67.20 2.500

168 yds
Time yps
65.94 2.548
84.85 1.980
98.64 1.703

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 0 1 0

SCT 73 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

3 1 0 0

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F
0 0 1 0
3 3 1 2
6 1 0 2
3 1 0 3
2 0 0 0

Open - Preferred

Qs O

Qs 0

Qs 1

P P O O O m

NQs 1
Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 4

Score
95
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 20

Place



Standard Results

7/29/17

8inches

Armband

8603

12 inches

Armband

12606

16 inches

Armband

16406
16608

Yardage: 175 yds
Call Name Time yps
Wynona 75.72 2.311
Yardage: 177 yds
Call Name Time yps
Summer 65.16 2.716
Yardage: 180 yds
Call Name Time yps
Clyde 57.80 3.114
June 5156 3.491

SCT 75sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 1 2

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 2 0 0

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
1 1 0 1

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
E Score Place
0 NQ
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/29/17

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

20615 Nicki 93.71 1921 6 3 0 5 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/17

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 Zach 56.21 3.113 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Roscoe 57.87 3.024 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Dazzle 59.67 2.933 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4804 Dia 69.69 2511 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8830 Cosmo 45.02 3.887 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Teddy 50.23 3.484 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8827 Gabby 50.65 3.455 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8828 Finch 55.34 3.162 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Coco -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8819 Metro 47.76 3.664 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8823 Koda 57.18 3.061 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/17

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
12836 Charlie 47.72 3.709 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Stetson 50.59 3.499 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Brady 51.38 3.445 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12833 Robbie 53.00 3.340 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12835 Mathilda 79.77 2.219 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12834 Fame -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs 5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\cl)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16836 SoBe 39.35 4574 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Josie 50.35 3.575 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Kite 53.14 3.387 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Kruz -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16829 Lola 62.43 2.883 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Kiwi 48.24 3.731 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Reba 43.72 4.117 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Summit 48.43 3.717 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Beatrice - - - - - -- ABS
16835 Ella - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/17

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
20870 Surge 56.18 3.204 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Rafe 57.88 3.110 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20874 Willie 63.20 2.848 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20869 Corey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20871 Kaylee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20872 Hemi -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS



JWW Results

7/29/17
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
16001 Cooper 30.13
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
20002 Maddi 33.80
20003 Tia 24.49
24 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
24001 Bailey -

Novice A - Regular

SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1

Course Faults S
R W F E core

0 0 3 0 NQ

SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2

Course Faults S
R W F E core

1 1 0 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO

Course Faults s
R W F E core

-- ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q

Place



JWW Results

7/29/17

8inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8204 Orvis --

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16204 Lucy 36.08 3.049
16203 Yankee 49.40 2.227

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20201 Hawk 25.34 4.459
20207 Levi 27.50 4.109
20202 Panda 47.62 2.373
20204 Chelsea --
20209 Gracie 34.45 3.280
20210 Elias 36.46 3.099
20403 Boomer 27.85 4.057

Novice B - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults S Pl
R W E £ core ace

- ABS

SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults s Pl
R W E £ core ace

O 0 0 0 100 1
2 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 38sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Course Faults
W F

Score Place
95 1
95 2
91 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

B P A W O B P X
r O O B O O O
B B P O O O O
O O O O O O O m



JWW Results

7/29/17

24 inches Yardage: 113yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24204 Anzo 28.47 3.969
24203 Pikachu 30.27 3.733

SCT 40 sec

R
0
1

Novice B - Regular

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 95 2



JWW Results

7/29/17

8inches Yardage: 132 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Rudy 69.72 1.893

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12401 Rumor 46.55 2.836
12402 Ralphie 52.60 2510
12403 Emrys 48.74 2.708

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16602 Tressa 33.79 4.025
16202 Dakota 38.81 3.504
16401 C.C. 35.64 3.816
16402 Clark 55.08 2.469

16405

Sam -

SCT 47 sec

Course Faults
R W F

2 1 2 0

SCT 44 sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0

2 2 1 0

SCT 42sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R w F E

0 0 0 0

2 2 2 0

1 1 0 0

2 2 0 0

0 0 0 0

Qs O

E

Open - Regular

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 2

Score
96
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 25

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
7129/17

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs9 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20206 Ryker 48.84 2.867 5 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Onyx 69.78 2.006 5 4 4 0 NQ
20401 Abby 56.94 2.459 5 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Quill 52.43 2.670 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Gil -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20406 Pixie 36.04 3.885 1 1 0 0 NQ
20407 Grace -- 3 4 2 1 NQ
20408 Lexi 41.67 3.360 3 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Frankie 48.69 2.875 2 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Kate -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS



JWW Results

7/29/17

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12602 Tigger 71.18 2.220
12603 Neo --
12605 Daisy Mae 37.28 4.238
12817 Connor 57.61 2.743

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16601 Sierra 4469 3.692
16606 Wilber 50.49 3.268

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20601 Gracie 48.61 3.518
20602 Enola 46.98 3.640
20604 Dublin 48.94 3.494
20605 Hope 54.79 3.121

Excellent - Regular

SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
2 1 0 0 NQ
2 1 1 0 NQ
1 2 1 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W E E Score Place
3 1 1 0 NQ
2 2 3 0 NQ
SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 1 1 0 NQ
2 2 2 0 NQ
2 2 1 0 NQ
3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/17

20606 Stout -- 1 2 0 0 NQ

20607 Cinch 43.70 3.913 2 2 2 0 NQ

20611 Rigby 43,57 3.925 4 0 1 0 NQ

20837 TJ 63.14 2.708 3 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COldvrse Fgults E Score Place

24603 Phantom -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/17

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 6 NQs 9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Comdvrse Fgults E Score Place
8806 Haley 34.75 4547 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Pink 36.31 4351 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Sally 36.97 4.274 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Queeny 39.73 3977 12 0 0 0 0 100 4

8809 Tango 4522 3.494 6 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Dolly 51.79 3.051 0 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Jordy 52.88 2.988 3 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Belle 48.04 3.289 1 1 1 0 NQ
8802 Onyx 48.36 3.267 2 2 1 0 NQ
8804 Maddie 58.34 2.708 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Rueger 50.59 3.123 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Reba 56.23 2.810 3 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Topaz 49.62 3.184 1 1 0 0 NQ
8815 Brio 4572 3.456 0 1 0 0 NQ
8817 Cash 46.87 3.371 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 9 NQs15 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
12804 Kimber 31.68 4.987 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Tag 32.63 4.842 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Agnes 33.92 4658 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Jett Racer 3486 4532 14 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

7/29/17

12827
12806
12818
12813
12604
12601
12802
12803
12805
12808
12809
12810
12811
12815
12816
12820
12821
12825
12828
12829
12814
12824
12822

Mini Cooper
Tater Tot
lzzy
Wyatt
Nori
LuLu
Simon
Abby
Oliver
Encore
Julie
Sparrow
ZiZziZ
Truman
Maggs
Violet
Shani
Brava
Esky
Jackson
Rudi
Selkie

Bella

36.49
36.98
39.03
42.69
44.20
46.66
31.79

4.330
4.273
4.048
3.701
3.575
3.386
4.970

3.185

3.398
2.982
3.355
3.233
4.080
3.635
4.189
3.433
4.115
3.315

12
12

N P O P N O P O W N W O DN P B O O o o o

o

R O Bk O N P O P P W W P kB ON O O o o o

o

O O O O N O O OO N W OO0 O pFr o o o o o

o

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0o o oo o o o o o

o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/17

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 11 NQs 18 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20609 Reyka 31.11 5.304 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Polo 31.25 5.280 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Cricket 3459 4770 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Jane 37.38 4414 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Louis 38.24 4.315 8 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Hanna 38.31 4.307 8 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Rocket 41.00 4.024 6 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Josie 41.74 3.953 5 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Bonnie 43.34 3.807 3 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Rio 43.63 3.782 3 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Harley 44.84 3.680 2 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Lassen 4891 3.374 2 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Kindle 42.12  3.917 1 2 0 0 NQ
16607 Rachel 39.64 4.162 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Grace 3591 4.595 1 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Giorgio 42.42  3.890 1 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Jitter 30.60 5.392 0 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Pica 40.75 4.049 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Randy 55.34 2.982 1 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Ryann 39.80 4.146 0 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Gin 33.60 4.911 2 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Darby 60.58 2.724 1 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Mac 46.79 3.526 1 3 0 0 NQ
16812 Josey - 1 1 1 1 NQ
16813 Roxy 51.03 3.233 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Huey 47.48 3.475 2 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Tootsie Pop 40.05 4.120 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Redi 43.76 3.771 0 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Gloria 48.61 3.394 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/17

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 15 NQs 36 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20810 Jagger 27.82 6.147 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20858 Boo 30.60 5588 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Paddy 31.04 5509 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20804 Blade 32.88 5.201 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20856 Bolt 33.88 5.047 12 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Savanna 36.94 4.629 9 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Skye 37.05 4.615 8 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Katy Muppet 37.41 4571 8 0O 0 0 © 100
20825 Pete 3742 4570 8 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Chase 37.49 4561 8 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Izzy 37.87 4.515 8 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Cutty 39.04 4.380 6 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Caipir 41.14 4.157 4 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Kato 41.46 4.124 4 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Hana 43.07 3.970 2 0 0 0 0 100
20614 Parker 4149 4.121 2 1 2 0 NQ
20801 Dune 41.31 4.139 1 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Meeka 33.53 5.100 0 1 0 0 NQ
20803 Tease 51.42 3.326 0 1 0 0 NQ
20805 Toddy 37.32 4.582 2 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Bailey 35.60 4.803 0 0 3 0 NQ
20808 Kitt 30.92 5.530 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/17

20814 Cookie 34.08 5.018 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Trip 3241 5.276 2 3 2 0 NQ
20817 Bailey 44.44 3.848 1 1 0 0 NQ
20818 Eerie 43.57 3.925 2 1 0 0 NQ
20819 PInk 36.98 4.624 2 1 3 0 NQ
20820 Dui 35.56 4.809 1 1 2 0 NQ
20822 Jack 40.69 4.203 0 0 2 0 NQ
20824 George 30.95 5.525 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 River 53.47 3.198 4 4 2 0 NQ
20828 Billy 35.56 4.809 0 1 0 0 NQ
20833 Beatle 49.86 3.430 2 2 3 0 NQ
20834 Ranger 47.17 3.625 2 1 1 0 NQ
20835 Primo 28.40 6.021 1 1 1 0 NQ
20838 Bunny -- 1 2 1 0 NQ
20839 Kelso 32.86 5.204 0 1 2 0 NQ
20840 Razz 48.75 3.508 0 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Amber 37.13 4.605 1 1 1 0 NQ
20844 Reacher 41.35 4.135 0 1 0 0 NQ
20845 Egan 46.16  3.705 2 2 1 0 NQ
20846 Cassi 46.13 3.707 1 2 1 0 NQ
20847 Sam 52.81 3.238 2 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Ziva -- 2 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Emmie 43.80 3.904 1 1 0 0 NQ
20854 Panda 64.09 2.668 1 2 2 0 NQ
20855 True 47.57 3.595 0 1 0 0 NQ
20859 Leo 42.67 4.007 3 3 2 0 NQ
20862 Scarlett -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Cliff 4451 3.842 2 1 1 0 NQ
20865 Roxie 40.07 4.268 2 2 1 0 NQ
20829 Marco -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
20831 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/17

20842 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20861 Saban - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs19 %Q 21
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
24817 Effen 30.21 5.660 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Rookie 37.88 4514 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Jag 37.97 4504 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
24824 Sasha 43.18 3.960 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
24823 Airee 45.63 3.748 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Annie 4496 3.803 0 1 3 0 NQ
24602 Archer 52.95 3.229 3 0 0 0 NQ
24801 Gabby 38.93 4.392 3 3 2 0 NQ
24804 Siri -- 4 1 2 0 NQ
24805 Hallie 42.23 4.049 3 3 3 0 NQ
24806 Raylene 48.90 3.497 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Brie 52.77 3.240 3 2 1 0 NQ
24808 Coach 47.79 3.578 2 1 2 0 NQ
24811 Fred 49.77 3.436 4 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Gracie 47.76  3.580 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Jazz 4253 4.021 1 1 0 0 NQ
24814 Autie 37.92 4.509 0 1 0 0 NQ
24815 Nitro 31.39 5.448 0 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Nena 42.90 3.986 1 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Derby 45.63 3.748 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/129/17
24819 Baker
24820 Storm
24822 Cephus
24826 Heka

24810

BA

56.53
36.67
47.26
38.90

3.025
4.663
3.618
4.396

N N

P N O DN

R O O DN

o O O O

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/29/17

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
16209 Taylor 34.65 3.261 0 0 0 0 100 1
16207 Tulla 36.95 3.058 3 1 2 0 NQ
16208 Talia 2991 3.778 0 1 0 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
20213 Allie 33.00 3.424 0 0 0 0 100 1
20412 Tease 40.26 2.807 0 0 1 0 NQ

20212 Sterling -- - - -- - - ABS



JWW Results

7/29/17

8inches Yardage: 132 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Sheba 35.94 3.673

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12404 Morti 42.57 3.195
12606 Summer 49,56 2.744

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20211 Kimber --
20215 Fendi 48.80 2.869
20615 Nicki 59.84 2.340
20410 Poppy --

Open - Preferred

SCT 49 sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 1 0

SCT 47 sec Qs 1

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 0 0
3 0 2 0

SCT 47 sec Qs 0
Course Faults

R w F E

6 0 2 1

0 0 1 0

2 2 4 0

NQs 1
Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

NQs 3

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

7/29/17

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4804 Dia

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16406 Clyde
16608 June

Excellent - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

F
0

g Score Place

0 100 1

Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

SCT 57 sec
R W
0 0

SCT 51 sec
R W
0 2
1 2

F
1
2

g Score Place

0 NQ
1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/17

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Comdvrse Fgults E Score Place
4803 Zach 4482 3525 12 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Dazzle 55.83 2.830 0 1 0 0 NQ
4802 Roscoe 47.60 3.319 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8823 Koda 37.06 4.263 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8830 Cosmo 37.08 4.261 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8827 Gabby 39.39 4.011 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8828 Finch 46.25 3.416 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Coco 48.83 3.236 5 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Wynona 59.88 2.639 0 1 0 0 NQ
8819 Metro 46.84 3.373 2 0 2 0 NQ
8824 Teddy 47.99 3.292 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/17

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12833 Robbie 39.20 4.209 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 Brady 3951 4.176 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12836 Charlie 42.00 3929 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12831 Stetson 38.42 4.295 0 1 0 0 NQ
12835 Mathilda 61.85 2.668 1 1 1 0 NQ
12834 Fame -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQs 6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16833 Summit 40.31 4.242 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Kruz -- 2 4 1 1 NQ
16829 Lola 57.42 2.978 0 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Kiwi 35,51 4.816 0 0 2 0 NQ
16831 Reba 41.41 4.129 0 1 0 0 NQ
16837 Kite 40.83 4.188 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Josie 39.37 4.343 0 2 0 0 NQ
16834 Beatrice - - - - - -- ABS
16835 Ella - e ABS
16842 Khaos - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/17

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
20409 Prada -- 4 1 2 0 NQ
20867 Rafe 63.23 2.704 2 1 2 0 NQ
20869 Corey 44.36 3.855 2 1 1 0 NQ
20870 Surge 48.78 3.506 1 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Willie 48.26 3.543 1 2 1 0 NQ
20871 Kaylee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20872 Hemi -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/17

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
12816 Maggs 28.47 3 6 18 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg Score Place
16401 C.C. 27.30 3 6 12 27 20 68 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20854 Panda 30.49 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
20403 Boomer 34.01 2 6 12 27 20 65 2
20407 Grace 29.63 2 6 18 18 20 64 3
20204 Chelsea 34.36 1 6 12 18 20 55 4
20207 Levi 40.81 4 6 12 18 20 52
20201 Hawk 21.24 3 7 5 9 20 NQ
20208 Onyx 33.82 3 6 18 18 O NQ
20209 Gracie 29.45 2 6 13 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/17

20405 Gil 39.93 2 5 7 27 0 NQ

20604 Dublin 29.95 2 6 13 18 0 NQ

20842 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
24202 Nitro 29.12 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
24203 Pikachu 32.26 1 2 12 17 O NQ



FAST Results
7/29/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8805 Queeny

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12604 Nori
12402 Ralphie
12809 Julie
12602 Tigger
12817 Connor
12803 Abby

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16402 Clark
16607 Rachel
16806 Randy

Time

33.36

Time

33.83
32.85
43.70
33.72
38.84
44.37

Time

34.82
37.08
28.16

SCT 38sec
Points
s 24 57
4 6 18

SCT 35sec
Points
1s 24 57
3 6 18
3 2 18
4 6 18
4 2 11
2 0 18
3 2 18

SCT 35sec
Points
1s 24 57
3 18
5 4 18
2 13

8-10
27

8-10
27
27
27
27
27
17

8-10

27
27
17

Qs 1

SB
20

Qs 5

SB
20
20
20
20
20
20

Qs 2

SB

20

20
0

Open - Regular

NQs 0

Score

75

NQs 1

Score
74
70
67
64
64

NQ

NQs 1

Score
74
72
NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 83

Place

A W N

%Q 67

Place



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/29/17

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Poi5n_t75 810 s Score Place
20848 Chase 22.92 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
20837 TJ 26.42 3 6 18 27 20 74 2
20602 Enola 20.00 2 2 18 27 20 69 3
20408 Lexi 26.62 2 2 18 18 20 60 4

20614 Parker 36.63 2 5 18 17 20 58
20402 Kate 36.43 2 2 11 27 O NQ
20601 Gracie 38.55 1 2 18 8 20 NQ
20860 Lacy 34.80 2 5 18 10 20 NQ
20406 Pixie -- -- -- -- -- - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Poi5n_t7$ 810 s Score Place
24806 Raylene 23.84 2 2 18 27 20 69 1
24808 Coach 24.47 2 2 18 17 20 59 2

24809 Jag 26.16 3 6 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

7/29/17

8inches

Armband
8602

12 inches

Armband
12601

12603
12818

16 inches

Armband

16604
16801
16803
16815
16817
16824

Call Name

Shine

Call Name

LulLu
Neo

lzzy

Call Name

Lassen
Grace
Jitter
Huey
Josie

Redi

Time

44.43

Time
45.02

41.71
39.94

Time
43.57
43.82
37.26
40.66
40.25
38.22

SCT 38sec
Points
1I's 24 57 810
5 6 11 27
SCT 35sec
Points
s 24 57 810
5 7 0 17
4 4 5 18
6 7 11 17
SCT 35sec
Points
s 24 57 810
3 6 11 10
6 9 5 18
6 6 12 27
2 3 7 17
4 6 12 0
5 6 5 18

Excellent - Regular

Qs 1

SB
20

Qs 0

SB
0
0

20

Qs 0

SB

o O O O o o

NQs 0

Score

63

NQs 3

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 6

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results

7/29/17
16816 Harley

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20833 Beatle
20611 Rigby
20827 River
20830 Skye
20838 Bunny
20843 Amber

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24822 Cephus
24820 Storm

Time
41.94
39.66
38.16
38.61
39.61
38.13

Time

32.02

SCT 32sec
Points
s 24 57
4 9 11
2 7 11
4 6 5
6 7 6
4 6 5
3 6 5
SCT 32sec
Points
s 2-4 57
18
4 3 0

8-10
27
27
19
27
10
18

8-10
27
17

Excellent - Regular

-- ABS

Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
SB Score Place
20 62 1
20 60 2
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
SB Score Place
20 77 1

0 NQ



FAST Results

7/29/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8810 Rueger
8812 Reba

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12802 Simon
12807 Tag
12810 Sparrow
12811 ZiZiZ
12804 Kimber
12821 Shani
12814 Rudi

12822 Bella

Master - Regular

SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
37.99 6 7 18 17 20 68 1
34.74 6 9 11 17 20 63 2
SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
. Points
Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
33.08 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
37.01 6 9 18 27 20 78 2
33.93 6 7 18 17 20 68 3
44.18 6 9 11 27 20 64 4
19.87 2 6 12 0 0 NQ
42.72 4 9 5 27 0 NQ
- - - - - -- ABS

- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results

7/29/17

16 inches

Armband

16805
16810
16812
16821
16825

20 inches

Armband

20857
20818
20808
20835
20825
20851
20805
20859
20807
20828
20820
20819
20821
20826

Call Name

Jane
Mac
Josey
Rocket

Gloria

Call Name

Paddy
Eerie
Kitt
Primo
Pete
Ziva
Toddy
Leo
Katy Muppet
Billy
Dui
PInk
Kato
Caipir

Time
40.32
39.27

28.92
41.05

Time
29.86
31.55
32.04
33.43
32.11
32.60
38.06
35.18
35.42
39.90
34.79

33.99
33.22

SCT 35sec

=
%)

ga w w » H

2-4

g o o o N

Points
5-7

6
11
11
18

5

SCT 32sec

=
%)

D> 01N O O O OO O W o1 g o O O

2-4

N 0o O O N N NN O o o o o o o

Points
5-7

18
18
18
18
11
11
11
18
18
11
11
5
11
6

8-10
10
19
10
0
17

8-10
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
18
18
27
19
18
17
17

Master - Regular

Qs 0 NQs5
sg  Score
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 11 NQs 7
sg  Score
20 80
20 80
20 80
20 78
20 72
20 70
20 67
20 66
20 66
20 64
20 63

NQ
NQ
0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 61

Place

1

2
3
4



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/29/17

20836 Izzy 33.01 5 9 5 27 0 NQ
20845 Egan 34.52 4 9 5 17 0 NQ
20852 Cutty 36.26 6 7 11 17 20 NQ
20866 Hana 38.40 3 6 11 10 20 NQ
20831 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 PoiSn_';s 810 sp  Score Place
24805 Hallie 30.14 6 9 11 18 20 64 1
24801 Gabby 35.39 6 9 5 27 0 NQ
24807 Brie 36.41 4 6 5 27 0 NQ
24817 Effen -- 6 9 0 17 0O NQ
24818 Derby 38.27 3 9 12 10 O NQ



FAST Results

7/29/17

4 inches

Armband
4802

8inches

Armband

8603
8821

12 inches

Armband
12833

Call Name

Roscoe

Call Name

Wynona

Mac

Call Name

Robbie

Time

31.69

Time
34.48
24.87

Time

29.14

SCT 41 sec
Points
1's 24 57
3 6 18
SCT 38sec
Points
1's 24 57
3 6 18
4 4 12
SCT 38sec
Points
1's 24 57
3 6 18

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1
810 SB
27 20

Qs 2
810 SB
27 20
19 20

Qs 1
810 SB
18 20

NQs 0

Score

74

NQs 0

Score

74
59

NQs 0

Score

65

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 100

Place

1
2

%Q 100

Place

1



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred
7/29/17
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16207 Tulla 37.01 3 7 18 10 20 56 1
16209 Taylor 31.12 2 4 118 27 0 NQ
16407 Bodie 39.50 5 5 7 18 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20215 Fendi 23.28 3 4 12 19 20 58 1
20211 Kimber 32.85 2 4 12 19 20 57 2
20410 Poppy 43.80 4 0 7 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

7/29/17

4 inches

Armband
4401

8inches

Armband

8402

16 inches

Armband
16830

Call Name

Lucy

Call Name

Sheba

Call Name

Kiwi

Time

23.58

Time

Time

24.82

SCT 41 sec
Points
1's 2-4 57
2 2 18
SCT 38 sec
Points
1's 24 57
1 2 7
SCT 35sec
Points
1's 2-4 57
3 4 18

Open - Preferred

Qs 1

8-10
27

SB
20

Qs O

8-10
17

8-10
27

SB
0

Qs 1

SB
20

NQs 0

Score

69

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 0

Score

72

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
7/29/17

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place

20615 Nicki 33.47 2 0 18 27 20 67 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
7/29/17

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
8604 Fozzie 44.56 6 9 0 17 0 NQ
8831 Abbie - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
16829 Lola 18.95 4 2 5 9 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg Score Place

20212 Sterling 48.70 3 3 5 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

7/29/17

8inches

Armband

8830
8819
8824

12 inches

Armband

12832
12836

16 inches

Armband

16831
16828
16835

Call Name

Cosmo
Metro
Teddy

Call Name

Brady
Charlie

Call Name

Reba
Kruz

Ella

Time
37.46

48.52
42.37

Time
44.16
32.70

Time
36.34
33.21

SCT 38sec
Points
1s 24 57
4 9 11
9 11
5 9 11
SCT 38sec
Points
1s 24 57
6 9 11
6 9 6
SCT 35sec
Points
1s 24 57
5 9 11
6 6 11

Qs 1
810 SB
27 20
18 20
8 20

Qs O
810 SB
17 20
17 0

Qs 2
8-10 SB
27 20

27 20

NQs 2

Score
71
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Score
71

70
ABS

Master - Preferred

%Q 33

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1
2



